K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

MAY-2022
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1/5/2022 Sunday History taking of Oral cavity 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
2/5/2022 Monday History taking of Oropharynx 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
3/5/2022 | Tuesday Case discussion on CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Mohan k appaji
4/5/2022 Wednesday Anatomy of oral cavity,pharynx 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
5/5/2022 | Thursday Tunning fork Test 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
6/5/2022 Friday Tonsillar bed, Blood supply of Tonsil 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
7/5/2022 Saturday Surgery of Enlargement of styloid 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
process
9/5/2022 Monday Case Discussion on Tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
10/5/2022 | Tuesday Acute chronic tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
11/5/2022 | Wednesday Atrophic Rhinitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
12/5/2022 | Thursday Anatomy of paranasal sinus 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha ¥
13/5/2022 | Friday Case Discussion of atrophic 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Neeraja S Nair
Rhinitis
14/5/2022 | Saturday Anatomy of Latral wall of nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
16/5/2022 | Monday Nasal Endoscopy PTA 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankar
Hemangioma surgery
17/5/2022 | Tuesday Deviated nasal sephem 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
18/5/2022 | Wednesday Case Discussion on Adenoid 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Hypertrophy
19/5/2022 | Thursday Polyp Discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Y
20/5/2022 | Friday Case Discussion on polyp 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Kavitha Y
21/5/2022 | Saturday Adenoidetomy surgery 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishakar
23/5/2022 | Monday Case Discussion on CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
24/5/2022 | Tuesday MRM Surgery 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
25/5/2022 | Wednesday Mastoid Surgeries,Myringoplasty | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
26/5/2022 | Thursday Tympanoplasty, trocheostomy 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankar
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
Theory CLASS TOPICS
May-2022
Date & Days Topic Teachers
02/05/2022 Anatomy of Ear Dr Kavitha Y
Monday
03/05/2022 Physiology of ear Dr Kavitha'Y
Tuesday
06/05/2022 ASOM Dr Ahmed Jalwa
Friday
09/05/2022 CSOM Dr Ahmed Jalwa
Monday
10/05/2022 Cholesteatoma Dr Neeraja S Nair
Tuesday
13/05/2022 Premalignant lesion of oral cavity Dr Sheena K Gupta
Friday
16/05/2022 Tumous of oral cavity Dr Neeraja S Nair
Monday
17/05/2022 Tonsillitis Dr Kavitha Y
Tuesday
20/05/2022 Anatomy of Nose and PNS Dr Kavitha Y
Friday
21/05/2022 Anatomy of Oral Cavity and Oropharynx Dr Kavitha Y
Saturday
23/05/2022 JNA Dr Neeraja S Nair
Monday
24/05/2022 Adenoid Hypertrophy Dr Sheena K Gupta
Tuesday
25/04/2022 Deviated Nasal Septum Dr Kavitha Y
Wednesday
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